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@PokerAtlas

[OUR

PLAYER

COLTON HALL
KIRAN SURESH

AARON HOHENSTEIN

KRISTIN KENT
KARIM BEVANS
RANDI LISTER
IAN WILSON
VICTOR JOHNSON
DANIEL HALE

NICHOLAS LORENCE

TERANCE PEREZ

HARRISON WOODSON
VICTORIA VANDIGRIFF

GARY COLLIER
KASEY MILLS
SCOTT GORDON

ASHBURN BYWATERS

ADAM BERTHOLDI
WILLIAM BURFORD
CHRIS KWON
PHILLIP DARBY
JESSICA RICHARDS
ANDREW DOSSER
TRAVIS PRENG

MATTHEW NEWCOMBE

SHIRLEY PIERCE
DEANNA ALANIZ
LAURA HOPPE
ANDREW DINGER

CRISTOBAL ROMANO

ROBERT THODE
JAMES WILLIAMS
KYLER SCHERIGER
KENNETH DETINA
MYKEL COMROE
JASON ROGERS
THOMAS NEVILLE
MSTR LYNCH
DAVID SHAW
SAMUEL BROWN
JASON HICKS
NICOLAS GOLA

JASON CARRAFIELLO

GARY ADAMS
EARL SIMPSON

GEORGE KARVOUNIS

JONATHAN STEITZ
PIYAL BOSE
TAYLOR PERRY
DAVID PETERS
JOSEPH SEBRING
DANIEL MARX

PRADEEP BALASUBRAMANIAM

CHASE BRICKER
HIEU NGUYEN

HERBERT MONTALBANO

TRUNG PHAM
HIEN TIEU

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Las Colinas

Event 1 - $500 Dallas Duel Flight K
Chip Count Updates - 4TH BREAK

STARTING
CITY ST STACK

HOUSTON X 30,000
IRVING X 30,000
ST LOUIS MO 30,000
SLIDELL LA 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
ROYSE CITY X 30,000
BEDFORD X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
ROWLETT X 30,000
TROPHY CLUB X 30,000
LA PORTE X 30,000
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
FRISCO X 30,000
BROWNSBORO X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
BARTONVILLE X 30,000
KATY TX 30,000
PEARLAND X 30,000
SPRING X 30,000
TYLER X 30,000
LAS VEGAS NV 30,000
ADA OK 30,000
ALLEN X 30,000
CELINA X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
IRVING X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
FRISCO X 30,000
GRAHAM X 30,000
GURNEE IL 30,000
DENTON X 30,000
MEMPHIS TN 30,000
CARROLLTON X 30,000
THE COLONY X 30,000
SPRING X 30,000
RICHARDSON X 30,000
DALLAS X 30,000
IRVING X 30,000
KELLER X 30,000
PLANO X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000
FLOWER MOUND X 30,000
FRISCO X 30,000
MELISSA X 30,000
RICHARDSON X 30,000
WYLIE X 30,000
HIGHLAND PARK IL 30,000
MCKINNEY X 30,000
ARLINGTON X 30,000
FORT WORTH X 30,000
ADDISON X 30,000
PEARLAND X 30,000
HOUSTON X 30,000

1st
BREAK

18,000
0
85,500
46,600

81,700
36,600
32,200
17,500
9,200
56,800
15,400
30,000
52,600
66,800
42,300
44,900
44,200
115,500
58,300
70,500
0
63,900
42,800
86,000
86,200
23,600

98,800
38,900
35,200

91,500
0

27,100
0
23,400

35,100

23,500

17,600
0

25,000
0
37,700
37,700
26,200
0

25,700
38,400
35,300

2nd
BREAK

82,500
98,000
68,500
36,000
77,000
139,000
36,600
111,000
44,000
54,000
102,000
87,600
40,000
76,000
141,500
57,500
44,900
37,500
115,500
134,500
72,500
68,000
128,000
34,500
117,000
73,000
23,600
47,500
39,500
57,000
65,500
143,000
46,000
37,500
208,000

0
75,000
62,000

0
36,500
30,000

0
33,000

0

0

0

0

0
134,500

0
76,500
30,000
25,000

0

0

0
52,000

0

3rd
BREAK

107,000
226,000
220,000
152,000
178,500
214,000
189,000
254,000
157,000
94,000
121,000
134,000
225,000
217,000
110,000
110,000
185,000
161,000
171,000
162,000
105,000
141,000
131,500
128,000
123,000
84,000
71,000
118,000
106,000
110,000
96,000
88,000
170,000
46,000
69,000
54,000
53,000
51,000
0
150,000
0
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0
108,000
0

O O O oo

0
125,000
0

&

TEXAS CARD

HOUSE

DALLAS & LAS COLINAS

4th
BREAK

718,000
497,000
447,000
389,000
343,000
339,000
321,000
254,000
236,000
235,000
235,000
232,000
225,000
217,000
205,000
201,000
185,000
179,000
171,000
162,000
162,000
159,000
140,000
128,000
123,000
122,000
122,000
118,000
114,000
111,000
96,000
93,000
86,000
69,000
69,000
54,000
53,000
51,000
0

O O 0O 00000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOOo

CHANGE
+/-

611,000
271,000
227,000
237,000
164,500
125,000
132,000

0
79,000
141,000
114,000
98,000
0
0
95,000
91,000
0
18,000
0
0
57,000
18,000
8,500
0
0
38,000
51,000
0
8,000
1,000
0
5,000
(84,000)
23,000
0
0
0
0
(30,000)

(150,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(108,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(125,000)
(30,000)

UPDATED

9:49 PM
9:49 PM
9:52 PM
9:48 PM
9:49 PM
9:49 PM
9:50 PM
8:08 PM
9:51 PM
9:48 PM
9:50 PM
9:50 PM
8:08 PM
8:08 PM
9:49 PM
9:49 PM
8:04 PM
9:48 PM
8:07 PM
8:07 PM
9:50 PM
9:47 PM
9:48 PM
8:08 PM
8:07 PM
9:51 PM
9:49 PM
8:08 PM
9:49 PM
9:49 PM
8:08 PM
9:50 PM
9:51 PM
9:50 PM
8:10 PM
8:06 PM
8:08 PM
8:06 PM



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

JAMES STURTEVANT PLANO

LIRIDON IMERI
MARK TOULOUSE
JOHN JUNTUNEN
JUAN CORREA
ROBERT DREYFUSS
HAN FENG

DEJUANTE ALEXANDER
ZACHARY HAMMONS

HARRIS MIAN
WINSTON DJONLI

TIMOTHY GODDARD

KAUSHIK KANNAN
FLAVIO PALALON
JOHN HADDAD

ANTHONY BOGARD
MICHAEL DELAVERGNE

AARON MCEVOY

EMMANUEL IGNACIO
SCHUYLER THORNTON
DEAN BARANOWSKI

HENOK MELAKU
BARRY THOMS
ANGELA MAIDEN
RAKESH UPPALA
DAVID CADAOAS
KYLE BIRDWELL
BEN ROSS

TYLER MELTON
RICKIE MERRITT

JONATHAN BENNETT
MICHAEL ISSOKSON

EVAN BURROW
ZACHARY MARTIN
JAROD EINSOHN
STEVEN PAYTEN
JAY CHASE
PEDRO HERREA

CHRISTOPHER BEAVERS

ROBERT PERKINS
NARAYAN PATEL
BRANT JOLLY
THOMAS OLIVAS
PHILIP WHITE
RAUL GARZA
MATTHEW DALKA
KENDALL COPP
CORY SMITH
CHESLEY GILBERT
ALAN CUMMINS
CHINTAN SHAH
WILLIAM BERRY
JESSE MCVICKER
JIANCHENG HAN
DUSTIN FOSTER
JOSHUA EVANS

MARTIN BREUNINGER

FlJI CHAMMIXAY
THOMAS LUBESKIE
TONG TANG
MICHAEL KEISLING
JULIAN GAINES
STANLEY HOLLEY
LAURA LETT
MARK JAMESON
TIEP BUI

FT WORTH
FORT WORTH
PFLUGERVILLE
FORT WORTH
DALLAS

SAN FRANCISCO
HOUSTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
HOUSTON
AUSTIN
HOUSTON
FRISCO
MISSOURI CITY
PLANO

WYLIE
RUNAWAY BAY
AUSTIN
BEDFORD
CORPUS CHRISTI
IRVING
RICHARDSON
LUBBOCK
DENTON
PLANO
WICHITA FALLS

WHITE SETTLEMENT

ARLINGTON
SANGER
ARLINGTON
COPPELL
DUNCANVILLE
LUBBOCK
SAGINAW
PLANO
PLANO
IRVING
LEWISVILLE
FORT WORTH
GRAPEVINE
WAXAHACHIE
FAYETTEVILLE
COPPELL
DALLAS
ALTON
DALLAS
PONDER
OKLAHOMA CITY
IRVING
TROPHY CLUB
IRVING
OKLAHOMA CITY
CACHE
CHARLOTTE
PLANO
DENTON
EDMOND
HEATH
PLANO
MELISSA

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

LITTLE ELM
LUTZ
DALLAS
SOUTHLAKE
GARLAND

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
CA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
CA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
AR
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX
OK
OK
NC
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX
TX
TX

FL
TX
TX
TX

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

27,700
21,700

34,000
26,500
47,500
30,000

87,600

20,800
57,300
16,700

34,600

94,800

30,200

59,200
0

26,400

96,500
29,000
0

35,300
50,400
34,600

0
80,300
17,100
73,600
31,600

105,700

28,500
0
6,500
32,400

0
28,200

57,900
31,300

19,600
57,100
39,500
43,300
33,200

0
9,000
38,800
27,100
27,100

54,000
34,000
44,000

0

0

0
35,500
60,500
23,000
51,000
86,500

0

o O o oo

0
30,000
38,500
0
30,000
0
0
60,500
0
44,000
38,000
54,000
21,500
0
91,500
0
0
27,500

32,500
187,000
0
67,000
0
0
63,000
65,000
0
71,000
30,000
73,000
48,500
0
57,100
0
47,500
0
0
0
0
0
62,500
0

40,000
80,000
63,000

O O oo oo

0
N
=}
=}
s}
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0
91,000
0
206,000
54,000
111,000

44,000
270,000
0
45,000

200,000
0
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(40,000)
(80,000)
(63,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(87,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(91,000)
(30,000)
(206,000)
(54,000)
(111,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(32,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(44,000)
(270,000)
(30,000)
(45,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(80,000)
(30,000)
(35,000)
(72,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(200,000)
(30,000)



125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

CHRISTOPHER WINGARD JACKSON

JERMANE BRITTON
ARKADIUSZ PODSIADLO

BENJAMIN PEREZ
SUSAN COURON

ANDREW WATSON

DAT NGUYEN

SRINIVAS REDDY VUMMAL

ERIC VAN LOOZEN
THANG HOANG
UN CHU

MAKALANI GIPSON
JAMAL HOPKINSON

PEDRAM KAZEMI
CECILIA HAMED

JAMSHED CHOUDHRY

TREVOR PARKS
DENISE WHITSON
RICHARD BOOKER
YUNG HWANG
ROGER FRANCO
BRIAN JONES
DIEN LE

JOEL GRUNBERGER

BRETT HORTON

MAIJID PANAHEYAN
DARRELL ALEXANDER
BENJAMIN VAN KLINK

FEN CHEN

JOHN NOWAK
LANCE GARCIA
JESUS MARTINEZ
JAMES CORDELL

MARQUIS MCCAIN
SETH BASSINGTHWAITE

JOSHUA ADCOCK
JAMES KENDRICK

KAYVON SHAHBAZ

BRETT KIMES

MORTEZA ZAFERANI

WESTON COLE

RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA
ROHITH SONTIREDDY

JOo LIy

ZDRAVKO BOSKOVIC
SETHURAMAN CHIDHAMBARAM

PATRICK WAGNER

JEFFREY OLYAN
DANIEL CAI
DENNIS PRATT
MICHAEL BRABY

TIMOTHY MC GRAW

MARK WONG

STEVEN BENAVIDES

JESSIE HOWETH

SAIINDRA NIHAL YIDAMAKANTI
ADRIAN GONZALEZ

FRED ZADEH

GREGORY GOODRUM

BRIAN LAWSON
MEYLIS KARAYEV
HADEN BRANCH

YERVANT SARKISSIAN

NAIZA CAMPBELL
TRACY CRESS

MARTIN HERRERA

OAK POINT
FLOWER MOUND
LUBBOCK
COLLEYVILLE
TULSA

FRISCO
CARROLLTON

LITTLE ELM
CARROLLTON
LANCASTER
GRAND PRAIRIE
FRISCO

FATE

FORT WORTH
THE COLONY
THE COLONY
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
AUSTIN
NACOGDOCHES
BELLEVUE
IRVING

THE COLONY
FORT WORTH
DESOTO
NORTHLAKE
MUSKOGEE
FRISCO

SAN ANTONIO
N LITTLE ROCK
DALLAS
SOUTHLAKE
HOPKINSVILLE
LEWISVILLE

FT WORTH
FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON
FORT SMITH
IRVING
IRVING

PLANO
AMARILLO
FRISCO
RICHARDSON
DALLAS
DALLAS
NASHVILLE
DALLAS
MCKINNEY
IRVING

PLANO
DALLAS
DENTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
FRISCO
DENTON
FORT WORTH
HOUSTON
ARLINGTON
DALLAS

LAS VEGAS
FORT WORTH
DUNCANVILLE

N
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
WA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
OK
TX

TX
AR
TX
TX
KY
TX
TX
TX
TX
AR
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
NV
TX
TX

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000

27,200

9,100

0

0
46,500
29,400

0

0

0
59,800

0
17,600

0

0
20,500
66,800

0
16,000

0
29,800
25,700

16,200

30,000
30,000

25,800

0
39,000
0
69,000
23,800
0
21,800
64,900
18,300
51,800
19,700
18,200
13,000
63,300
36,300
0
0
26,500
24,900
56,300
27,700
47,100
25,800
48,400
0
46,300
34,600
0
56,200
43,700

30,000
33,000
0
20,000
68,500
0
0
0
0
125,500
0
0
0
0
47,500
33,500
30,000
28,500
10,400
0
0
13,000
58,000
29,000
0
0
0
15,500
46,000
0
0
36,000
0
76,500
45,500
33,000
0
28,500
0
24,500
0
0
69,000
34,500
0
40,500

48,000
26,500
30,000

0
118,000
103,500

0

42,000
41,000

186,000
0

O OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoOo

12

k=)

00

o

0
163,000
0
0
94,000

o

O OO OO0 oo oo

0
67,000
115,000
60,000
0
40,000
0
51,000
0
0
105,000

115,000
0
0
62,000

O OO0 0O 0000000000000 O00O0O0O00 0000000000000 0000O00000O00O000000000O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

(186,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(12,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(163,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(94,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(67,000)

(115,000)
(60,000)
(30,000)
(40,000)
(30,000)
(51,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(105,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(71,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(83,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)

(115,000)
(30,000)
(30,000)
(62,000)



191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

MICHAEL BENNINGTON
CODY JORGENSON
CONSTANTINOS MANIATIS
SIRIVATTANA SOURYAVONG
DIEGO GONZALEZ
SYED OSAMA
NATHAN KEWNEY
SCOTT KARAS
CHRISTIAN DURANLEAU
ZACHARY BANDY
JOHN WEST

MARTIN BOWLING
SCOTT BATES
RONALD STEVENS
LELAND DENT
SRIKANTH CHOLLETI
ANDREW TRAN
NICHOLAS EVDOS
SANBAO ZHENG
BRADLEY PETERSON
BRETT BOTTS

BALAJI ELLUR
STEVEN CRANE

SIX SMITH

BHARATH VELLANKI
ALEX LEE

BAO HUYNH

RIKESH SHRESTHA
DONALD FORAN
SANTHOSH KUMAR GUDURU
MARK NIETUBYC
ANDRIY KOVALCHUK
RAHUL SMITH

CLINT LOWERY
WILLIAM THURMAN
MICHAEL BINDER
PAUL VANG

DANIEL BEELER
ZACHARY KHANG VUONG
STEPHEN FRANK
ADAM DILLARD
ALEJANDRO CASTILLO
AKHIL BANDARI
MURTHY AKULA
MICHAEL KUNZ
JAMES PHILLIPS
GERMAN ALZATE
MICHAEL CROW
ANDREW WELLS
NIKOLA MIRCETIC
CALEB BARBER
RATTAWIPAT WANPORNPRASERT
SENHAO CAO
TAMIM REZA

PEDRO FERNANDEZ CAVAZOS
RICKY WELCH
MATTHEW BATES
VINCENT FREEMAN
SHAHIN NOROUZIAN
JOSEPH PETROLINO
MAXX HOLLAND
MICHAEL RUDOLPH
GUILLERMO MARTINEZ
MOHAMMED MUNAF
JEREMY CLAYTON
JERRY TURNER

LAS VEGAS
HAWKINS
CARROLLTON
GRAND PRAIRIE
FAIRVIEW
SAN LEANDRO
QUINCY

O FALLON
DALLAS
EUFAULA
PROSPER
ALVIN
HOWARD
ROCKWALL
COVINGTON
PARKER
AUSTIN
PARKER
FRISCO
FRISCO

FORT WORTH
IRVING
TEXARKANA
VALLEY VLG
ALLEN
CARROLLTON
GARLAND
ARLINGTON
ARLINGTON
IRVING
FRISCO
FRISCO
PLANO
PLANO
HOUSTON
ALLEN
AMARILLO
FORNEY
HOUSTON
PLANO
ARLINGTON
IRVING
IRVING
IRVING
EULESS
JUSTIN
MEDELLIN
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS
GRAPEVINE
LEWISVILLE
AUSTIN

LAS VEGAS
BOSTON
FARMINGTON

HOUSTON
MASSILLON
MEMPHIS
TORONTO
BOCA RATON
OMAHA
AUSTIN
MELISSA
RICHARDSON
PARADISE
ARLINGTON

NV
TX
TX
TX
TX
CA

MO
TX
OK
TX
TX
OH
TX
WA
co
TX
co
TX
TX
TX
TX
AR
CA
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

TX
TX
TX
CA
NV
MA
MI

TX
OH
TN
UNT
FL
NE
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
30,000
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